
P H  E V E N T  C A T E R I N G

All prices are GBP inclusive of 20% VAT  I   Card payments only
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill

(following the code of best practice, service charge is shared among the staff)

(below menu all based on one canape per person)

(GROUPS OF 10 – 20)

Smoked salmon and cream cheese bruschetta bites 

Avocado and feta cheese bruschetta

Olive puff pastry 

Tomato, mozzarella and basil skewers

Selection of mini gourmet sandwiches (ask for todays selection)

£10 per head 

(GROUPS OF 20+) 

Smoked salmon and cream cheese bruschetta bites 

Avocado and feta cheese bruschetta

Olive puff pastry or Pancetta puff twists

Focaccia (olive and tomato)

Tomato, mozzarella and basil skewers

Brie and caramelised onion crostini 

Selection of mini gourmet sandwiches (ask for todays selection)

£15 per head



COMPLETE VEGETARIAN OPTION (FOR ALL NUMBERS) 

Avocado and feta cheese bruschetta

Olive puff pastry 

Tomato, mozzarella and basil skewers

Brie and caramelised onion crostini 

Selection of mini gourmet sandwiches (ask for todays selection)

£10 per head 

ADD OUR NIBBLES TO YOUR ORDER 

P H  E V E N T  C A T E R I N G

All prices are GBP inclusive of 20% VAT  I   Card payments only
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill

(following the code of best practice, service charge is shared among the staff)

(below menu all based on one canape per person)

Nuts

Focaccia

Mixed Italian olives

Artichoke hearts

Parmesan Reggiano chunks

Gorgonzola chunks

Mozzarelline 

Mortadella

Ossocollo Lovinson Salumi

Bresaola

Prosciutto Di Parma DOP

£3.50 

£4.00 

£4.20 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.50

£6.00 

£6.00




